
S.No. 

1 

2 

3. 
4 

5 

6 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 

6 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 
21. 

Student Name 

Bhavik Dobariya 
Sanjeev Kumar Dubey 

LIST OF PLACEMENTS MADE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Ashish Dubey 
Deep Kumar Intwala 
Dhru Jain 
Shubham Khatokar 

Jidnyesh Mhatre 
Yash Palkar 

Anisha Saptale 
Nitesh Singh 
Chirag Tank 
Jayshree Patil 
Omprakash Rawal 
Harshad Bhaliya 
Pravin Ghuge 
Rasika Khedekar 

Suraj Sharma 
Rajukumar Suthar 
Ayush Thumar 
Gaurav Tank 

Ashita Taware 

HEAD 

IOYAVA 

DE OF CIVI' ENGG. 
Vidy it sinini's Lllege of 
Engineering & Technology 

Vidyavardhini's College of Engincering & Technology 

University Serial No. 

2017016402433374 
2017016402430596 
2017016402431143 
2017016402430832 
2017016402433416 
2017016402433223 
2017016402433382 
2017016402431344 
2017016402433084 
2017016402432742 

2017016402432436 
2018016402003700 
2018016402003677 
2017016402431197 
2017016402430735 
2017016402432394 
2017016402431634 
2017016402432645 
2017016402432637 

2017016402430797 

2018016402003356 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Discipline 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil EneeAg 

EGE OFE ANEERING 
Engg. 

S UHOHVN 

9010N 

Year of Passing 
from Institute 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-2 I 
2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-2 1 

2020-21 

2020-2 1 

2020-21 
2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
off Canpus 

Name of the Employer 

Dharti Nirman Builders & Developers 
Creative Valuers and Engineers 
J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd 
Infosys 
Tata Consultancy Services 
Kalpatru Retail Ventures Pvt. Ltd 
Niraj Cements Structural Ltd 
Finulent Solutions LLP 
Best Geotechnices Pvt. Ltd 
DP Infra Buildtech Pvt Ltd. 

Hari Om Interior 
JMC Projects (India) Ltd 
Jain Engineers Pvt. Ltd 
Punit Infracon Pvt Ltd 

Chemionix e-Solutions Pvt. Ltd.. Mumbai 
Best Geotechnices Pvt. Ltd 

J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd 
Noble Protective System 
Freestone Technologies LLP 
Punit Infracon Pvt. Ltd 
Creative ValuerS and Engineers 

PPRINCIPAL 
VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE 

OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

VASAJ BOAD 401 202. 
Vasai Road (W)-401202, 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

