

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology

Department of Civil Engineering

✤ LIST OF PLACEMENTS MADE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

S.No.	Student Name	University Serial No.	Discipline	Year of Passing from Institute	On/Off Campus Placement	Name of the Employer
1.	Bhavik Dobariya	2017016402433374	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Dharti Nirman Builders & Developers
2.	Sanjeev Kumar Dubey	2017016402430596	Civil Engineering	2020-21	On Campus	Creative Valuers and Engineers
3.	Ashish Dubey	2017016402431143	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd
4.	Deep Kumar Intwala	2017016402430832	Civil Engineering	2020-21	On Campus	Infosys
5.	Dhru Jain	2017016402433416	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Tata Consultancy Services
6.	Shubham Khatokar	2017016402433223	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Kalpatru Retail Ventures Pvt. Ltd
7.	Jidnyesh Mhatre	2017016402433382	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Niraj Cements Structural Ltd
8.	Yash Palkar	2017016402431344	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Finulent Solutions LLP
9.	Anisha Saptale	2017016402433084	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Best Geotechnices Pvt. Ltd
10.	Nitesh Singh	2017016402432742	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	DP Infra Buildtech Pvt Ltd.
11.	Chirag Tank	2017016402432436	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Hari Om Interior
12.	Jayshree Patil	2018016402003700	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	JMC Projects (India) Ltd
13.	Omprakash Rawal	2018016402003677	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Jain Engineers Pvt. Ltd
14.	Harshad Bhaliya	2017016402431197	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Punit Infracon Pvt Ltd
15.	Pravin Ghuge	2017016402430735	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Chemionix e-Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai
16.	Rasika Khedekar	2017016402432394	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Best Geotechnices Pvt. Ltd
17.	Suraj Sharma	2017016402431634	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd
18.	Rajukumar Suthar	2017016402432645	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Noble Protective System
19.	Ayush Thumar	2017016402432637	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Freestone Technologies LLP
20.	Gaurav Tank	2017016402430797	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Punit Infracon Pvt. Ltd
21.	Ashita Taware	2018016402003356	Civil Engineering	2020-21	Off Campus	Creative Valuers and Engineers

AS Radee HEAD OF CIVI' ENGG. Vidy Standhini's College of Engineering & Technology Vasai Road (W)-401202,



PRINCIPAL VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY VASAL BOAD 401 202.